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25m Bahn
Zeit Punkte
00:52,92 ?

00:54,85 ?

Bestzeiten fiir Florian Biesen

Datum Ort
09.03.2008 Leipzig

30.11.2008 Leipzig

Jahrgang: 1999
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Zeit
00:48,98

01:00,11

00:49,70

00:56,41

50m Bahn

Punkte Datum

?

22.03.2009

20.12.2008

06.06.2009

06.06.2009

Ort
Leipzig

Leipzig

Leipzig, Uni-Schwimmbhalle

Leipzig

Stand: 28. April 2024



